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CAT6 RJ45 Inline Coupler (UTP)

    RoHS

1
2

3 RJ45 Jack, 50u Gold Plated Contacts

UL94 V-0 Approval PCB

UL94 V-0 Approval ABS Body

326-220xx

PART NO. CABLE
LENGTH

BLACK
1

3

WHITE

326-220BK

326-220WH

2

23
.3
m
m

28mm16.3mm
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